Response_Date
3/13/20 11:55 PM
3/13/20 11:43 PM

3/13/20 11:42 PM

3/13/20 11:42 PM
3/13/20 11:33 PM
3/13/20 11:29 PM
3/13/20 11:00 PM
3/13/20 10:52 PM
3/13/20 10:49 PM
3/13/20 10:35 PM

3/13/20 10:32 PM
3/13/20 10:30 PM
3/13/20 10:27 PM
3/13/20 10:21 PM
3/13/20 10:14 PM
3/13/20 10:01 PM
3/13/20 9:19 PM
3/13/20 9:10 PM
3/13/20 9:09 PM

3/13/20 9:07 PM
3/13/20 9:06 PM

Problem
Traffic Stop
911 Hangup/Check

Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Suspicious Vehicle
Unverified Alarm
Motorist Assist
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Community
Relations

Traffic Stop

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance

Theft

Area Check

Community
Relations
Community
Relations

Area Check

Area Check
Building Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address
18901 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1411 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2151 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

beverley heights park

18901 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 6 EB / 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
20th St/ East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Ford St/ 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 58 Eb / Washington 58 Eb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

W Colfax Ave / Moss St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
2038 East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16400 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident_ Number

03132020-0146819
03132020-0146803

03132020-0146802

03132020-0146800
03132020-0146783
03132020-0146779
03132020-0146747
03132020-0146736
03132020-0146734
03132020-0146711

03132020-0146701

03132020-0146700

03132020-0146696

03132020-0146686

03132020-0146675

03132020-0146651

03132020-0146587

03132020-0146581

03132020-0146579

03132020-0146576
03132020-0146574



3/13/20 9:05 PM

3/13/20 9:03 PM

3/13/20 9:00 PM
3/13/20 8:57 PM
3/13/20 8:53 PM
3/13/20 8:53 PM
3/13/20 8:50 PM
3/13/20 8:46 PM
3/13/20 8:40 PM
3/13/20 8:36 PM

3/13/20 5:52 PM

3/13/20 4:29 PM
3/13/20 4:28 PM
3/13/20 4:11 PM
3/13/20 3:46 PM

3/13/20 3:35 PM

3/13/20 3:23 PM
3/13/20 3:16 PM
3/13/20 3:05 PM
3/13/20 2:49 PM
3/13/20 2:45 PM
3/13/20 2:34 PM
3/13/20 2:34 PM
3/13/20 2:26 PM
3/13/20 2:26 PM
3/13/20 2:12 PM
3/13/20 2:06 PM
3/13/20 1:50 PM
3/13/20 1:48 PM

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Community
Relations

Info Medical (Law)
911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up
Criminal Trespass
MVA Property
Damage

Info Medical (Law)
Follow Up

Follow Up

Extra Patrol
Motorist Assist
Area Check
REDDI

Warrant Arrest
Traffic Stop
Motorist Assist
Follow Up
Motorist Assist
Traffic Complaint

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

800 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

900 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3500 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3151 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1020 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

901 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17533 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

393 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

758 - 899 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17191 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

501-599 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1350 GOLDEN CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Clear Creek

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1305 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1150 Catamount Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Boulder Botanicals

C470 Eb To 170 Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 10TH AVE / JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
400 Indiana St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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03132020-0146572

03132020-0146571

03132020-0146567
03132020-0146561
03132020-0146554
03132020-0146553
03132020-0146548
03132020-0146544
03132020-0146533
03132020-0146530

03132020-0146289

03132020-0146139
03132020-0146137
03132020-0146100
03132020-0146054

03132020-0146036

03132020-0146009
03132020-0145996
03132020-0145977
03132020-0145949
03132020-0145942
03132020-0145923
03132020-0145924
03132020-0145910
03132020-0145909
03132020-0145889
03132020-0145885
03132020-0145858
03132020-0145861



3/13/20 1:40 PM
3/13/20 1:31 PM
3/13/20 1:24 PM
3/13/20 1:21 PM
3/13/20 1:21 PM
3/13/20 1:09 PM
3/13/20 1:07 PM

3/13/20 12:23 PM

3/13/20 12:21 PM
3/13/20 12:19 PM
3/13/20 11:44 AM
3/13/20 11:37 AM

3/13/20 11:35 AM

3/13/20 11:21 AM
3/13/20 11:17 AM
3/13/20 11:17 AM
3/13/20 10:28 AM
3/13/20 10:01 AM
3/13/20 9:47 AM
3/13/20 9:47 AM
3/13/20 9:29 AM
3/13/20 9:12 AM
3/13/20 9:12 AM
3/13/20 9:11 AM
3/13/20 9:02 AM
3/13/20 8:55 AM
3/13/20 8:52 AM
3/13/20 8:52 AM
3/13/20 8:39 AM
3/13/20 8:03 AM
3/13/20 7:56 AM

Area Check

Traffic Complaint
Sex Assault
Follow Up
Attempt To Locate
Citizen Assist
Traffic Complaint
MVA Property
Damage
Abandoned Vehicle
Area Check

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
MVA Property
Damage

Ordinance Violation
Found Property
BOLO

Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Area Check

VIN

Follow Up

Area Check
Follow Up

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Theft

Follow Up

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

16401 W 2ND PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17140 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Ford St Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 58 Eb / Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

505 Maple St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
ulysses park
121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Wb / 6th Wb C470 Eb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,

80401

1844 Mt Zion Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2200 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
13th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

601 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17121 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
tony grampas

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1250 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
660 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
705 lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Cheyenne St/ 2nd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1515 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

201 Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1030 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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03132020-0145836
03132020-0145828
03132020-0145810
03132020-0145807
03132020-0145805
03132020-0145776
03132020-0145779

03132020-0145684

03132020-0145676
03132020-0145673
03132020-0145612
03132020-0145595

03132020-0145593

03132020-0145568
03132020-0145558
03132020-0145555
03132020-0145465
03132020-0145410
03132020-0145392
03132020-0145391
03132020-0145364
03132020-0145334
03132020-0145331
03132020-0145329
03132020-0145313
03132020-0145302
03132020-0145296
03132020-0145297
03132020-0145279
03132020-0145226
03132020-0145215



3/13/20 7:56 AM
3/13/20 7:40 AM

3/13/20 4:33 AM

3/13/20 3:14 AM
3/13/20 2:42 AM
3/13/20 2:30 AM
3/13/20 2:28 AM
3/13/20 2:27 AM

3/13/20 2:10 AM

3/13/20 2:08 AM
3/13/20 2:05 AM
3/13/20 2:04 AM
3/13/20 1:25 AM
3/13/20 1:25 AM

3/13/20 1:10 AM

3/13/20 1:09 AM
3/13/20 1:08 AM
3/13/20 12:46 AM
3/13/20 12:33 AM
3/13/20 12:22 AM
3/13/20 12:13 AM

3/13/20 12:12 AM

Barking Dog

Extra Patrol

Suicidal
Person/Threats
REDDI

Assist Other Agency
Suspicious Vehicle
Extra Patrol

Area Check

Area Check

Building Check
Building Check
Building Check
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Building Check
Extra Patrol
Disturbance

REDDI

Traffic Enforcement

Extra Patrol

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

812 5TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18212 W 3rd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 269 Hwy 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
Hwy 6 Wb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4471 Salvia St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17801 W Colfax Ave #40

4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18465 W Colfax Ave

4415 MCINTYRE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

7 eleven, golden

hwy 58 @ washington ave

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Eb / 6th Eb To C470 Eb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

EB 6th Ave/Elk Crossing

15600-15998 W 44TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18246-18248 HWY 58 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
600 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

29060 HWY 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403

EB 6th Ave/C470

14802-15096 W 6 TH AVE FRONTAGE RD S, GOLDEN,
CO, 80401
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03132020-0145214
03132020-0145188

03132020-0145050

03132020-0145014
03132020-0144990
03132020-0144980
03132020-0144978
03132020-0144977

03132020-0144955

03132020-0144953
03132020-0144950
03132020-0144949
03132020-0144918
03132020-0144917

03132020-0144905

03132020-0144904
03132020-0144902
03132020-0144884
03132020-0144871
03132020-0144864
03132020-0144850

03132020-0144847



Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter
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Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

CAD Case Numbers
GN20-001361

GN20-001359

GN20-001357|GN20-
001358
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Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

GN20-001356
GNZ20-001355

GN20-001354
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Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

GN20-001353

GNZ20-001352

GN20-001351

GN20-001350
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Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

GNZ20-001348

GN20-001346
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